Swimming j

NEW ZEALAND

First Name

Abby
Sian
Georgia
Georgia
Sophie
Sophie
Connor
Christopher
Harry
Luke
Matt
Alex
Alex
Jayden
Jayden
Emily
Lilli
Ben
Kaitlyn
Seana
Seana
William
William
Caitlin
Lilly
Bevan
Ben
Louis
Tayla
Tayla
Peta
Charlotte
Hannah
Hannah
Ella
Peter
Peter
Finlay
Finlay
Samuel
Sam
Caleb
Caleb
Carlos
Carlos
Dominic
Dominic
Hunter
Jack
Jaxyn
Joshua
Joshua
Charlie
James-Hardy
Donovan
Emma
Michael
Kate
Kate
Bree
Lucas
Lucas
Sophie
Bree

Last Name

Wright
Bester
Wills
Wills
Wills
Wills
Farrell
Poole
Dufaur
Hair
Barclay
Dunkley
Dunkley
Collins
Collins
Spear
Guy
Cosford
Heaslip
Gray
Gray
Crofskey
Crofskey
O'reilly
Van Keulen
Jacobs
Smith
Clark
Mitchell
Mitchell
Clark
Mathieson
Henson
Henson
Kennedy
Coxon
Coxon
Walker
Walker
Engelbrecht
Ratima
Parsons
Thomas
Hardie
Hardie
Fawkner
Fawkner
READ
Read
Mihaka
Edwards
Edwards
Moon
Rorimpandey
Farrell
Parsons
Lansdown
Allen
Allen
Mccowatt
Dowty
Dowty
Perry
Mccowatt

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

New Zealand Secondary School Open Water

Race Number

306
1467
2025
2171
2024
2172
1021
1038
2001
2047
1040
2127

53
31
2125
1019
2028
2021
1025
2048
2153
2161
1042

122
1032
1000
2041
2003
2004
2168
2032
2056
2176
1008

433
1052
2170
1037
2164
2045
1050
2030
1016
1027
2138

347
2133
2052
2053
2057
2022
2147
1015
1046
2033
1022
1024
1044
2156
2148
1009
2177
2027
1013

Event

2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
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School

Bream Bay College
Albany junior high school
Aotea College

Aotea College

Aotea College

Aotea College

Aquinas College
Auckland Grammar
Auckland Grammar
Auckland Grammar
Auckland Grammar School
Avondale Collage
Avondale College
Avondale College
Avondale College
Bethlehem College
Bethlehem College
Bethlehem College
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Cambridge High School
Carmel College
Cashmere High School

CENTRAL HAWKES BAY COLLEGE

Christchurch Boys High School
Christ's College

Dannevirke High School
Dannevirke High School

Diocesan school for girls, Auckland

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Fraser High School
Freyberg High School
Freyberg High school
Glendowie College
Glendowie College
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys High School
Hamilton Boys' High School
Hamilton Boys' High School
Hamilton Boys High school
Hamilton Girls High School
Hastings Boys' High School
Hastings Girls High School
Hastings Girls High School
Hauraki Plains College
Hauraki Plains College
Hauraki Plains College
Hauraki Plains College
Hauraki Plains College



Chloe
Chloe
Stella
Molly
James
James
Belle
Edward
Jeremy
Jeremy
Kyle
Stanley
Ashton
Jordan
Michael
Brooke
Brooke
Poppy
Art
Trent
Danielle
Lara
Caitlin
Caitlin
Ella

Ella
Phoebe
John
Talitha
Jasmine
Grace
Harrison
Caitlin
James
Samuel
Ashleigh
Samantha
Camryn
Camryn
Jordyn
Maddison
Jordyn
Ruby
Charlie
Finian
Jack
Jack
Sophie
Curtis
Finlay
Sam
Chloe
Chloe
Anna
Thomas
Ben
Samuel
Ben
Isaac
Boston
Courtney
Savanna
Claire
Claire
Sosa
Kaitlyn
Milana
Tyler
Hannah
Hannah
SEFFIE
SEFFIE
Sophie
Sophie
Talia

Haddon
Haddon
Coombes
Sinclair
Donovan
Donovan
Li

Chen
Huang
Huang
Chen
Allison
Rogers
Rogers
Chapman
Ross
Ross
Wilson
Woodley-Hanan
Kamper
Fowler
Rickey
Green
Green
Crowe
Crowe
Harris
Hopcroft
Mcewan
Niederberger
Mellsop
Cooke
Lucie-Smith
Baldwin
Trass
Devine
Ward
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Forsman
Bassett
Orr
Dempsey
Dempsey
Spencer
Mellsop
Player
Kilduff
Tattersfield
Tattersfield
Lepua
Griffin
Littlejohn
Peoples
Littlejohn
Reay
Tordoff
Elliott
Bourke
Macdonald
Macdonald
Kaitlyn
Sosa
Tapper
Tapper
HOWELL
Howell
FIGGINS
FIGGINS
HOWELL
HOWELL
Figgins

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

1036
2152
1051
1047
1001
2160
2007
357
1045
2155
358
1450
1031
1030
2154
2026
2173
2151
2158
1043
2010
2018
1026
2140
40
2126
1034
1005
2131
1054
1018
37
266
2174
2055
2060
2017
2042
2169
2134
2043
1469
2005
1033
1049
2002
2137
2000
1017
1006

208
2129
2128
1007
2049
1023
2159
421
2020
2046
1053
1014
2150
2146
1012
2040
2039
2012
2141
242
2130
2013
2175
2058

2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships

Henderson High School
Henderson High School
Hillcrest High School

John Paul College

KingsWay School

KingsWay School

Kristin School

Macleans College

Macleans College

Macleans College

Macleans College

Matamata College
Morrinsville College
Morrinsville College

Mount Albert Grammar School
Mount Maunganui College
Mount Maunganui College

Mt Maunganui College

Napier Boys High School
Napier Boys High School
Otumoetai College

Otumoetai College

Pakuranga College

Pakuranga College

Pakuranga College

Pakuranga College

Pakuranga College

Palmerston North Boys’ High School
Papamoa College

Pukekohe High School

Queen Margaret College
Rangitoto College

Rosehill College

Rotorua Boys Hligh School
Rotorua Lakes High School
Rototuna Junior High School
Rototuna Junior High School
Sacred Heart Girls College - Hamilton
Sacred Heart Girls College - Hamilton
Sacred Heart Girls College - Hamilton
Sacred Heart Girls College - Hamilton
Sacred Heart Girls College - Hamilton
Sacred Heart Girls College - Hamilton
Saint Kentigern College

Saint Kentigern College

Saint Kentigern College

Saint Kentigern College

Saint Kentigern College

Scots College

Scots College

Scots College

St Cuthbert's College

St Cuthbert's College

St Marys, Ponsonby

St Pauls Collegiate

St Pauls Collegiate

St Pauls Collegiate

St Paul's Collegiate

St Pauls Collegiate

St Pauls Collegiate

St Peter's School, Cambridge
St Peter's School, Cambridge
St. Cuthbert's College

St. Cuthbert's College

St. Paul's Collegiate School

St. Paul's Collegiate School

St. Peter’s Cambridge

St. Peter’s Cambridge
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college



Cuda
Gabriel
Malachi
Daniel
Liam
Jamie
Matthew
Matthew
Maxwell
Lily

Lily
Olive
Olive
Neeve
Samantha
Michaela
Michaela
Joshua
Tessa
Alexandra
Charlize
Brooke
Kelly
Laura
Sarah
Sarah
Lucy
Clara
Madison
Olivia
Sarah
Belle
Bendi
Bendi
Sierra
Sierra
Sophie
Sophie
Shanice
Brianna
Georgia
Hannah
Jack
John
Luke
Luke
Koen
Cameron
Larn
Larn
Lena
Lena
Brianna
Callum

Tawhai
Lindsay
Lindsay
Shanahan
Shanahan
Robins
Wagstaff
Wagstaff
Rickit
Pearce
Pearce
Pearce
Pearce
Morrison
White
White
Ward
Jackson
Dodson
Peoples
Tordoff
Pyle

Lewis
Littlejohn
Miller
Miller
Farrell
Mcphillips
Chapman
Bayne
Wilson

Li

Kepess
Kepess
Thomas
Thomas
Alexander
Alexander
Mcnabb
Fisk
Abraham
Kemenater
Robertson
Bryant
Kuggeleijn
Kuggeleijn
Dettling
Maunder
Hamblyn-Ough
Hamblyn-Ough
Hamblyn-Ough
Hamblyn-Ough
Fulton
Fulton

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

2144
2016
2145
1461
1460
2015
1470
2135
1003
2037
2166
2036
2167
1010

2054
2029
1029
2009
2019
1041
1028
2162
1002
2165
2050
1048
2051
1011
1004
2139
1020
2143
329
2132
1035
2136
2035
2008
2044
2006
2034
2031
2023
2149
2011
2038
1039
2157
2059
2163
2142
2014

500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships

1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
2.6km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
500m Secondary Schools Championships
1.25km Secondary Schools Championships

Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Taupo-nui-a-Tia college
Tauranga Boy'’s College
Tauranga Boy’s College
Tauranga Boys College
Tauranga Boys College
Tauranga Boys College
Tauranga Boys College
Tauranga Girls' College
Tauranga Girls' College
Tauranga Girls' College
Tauranga Girls' College
Te Awamutu College

Te Awamutu College

Te Awamutu College
Tokoroa High School
Trident High School
Trident High School
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waikato Diocesan
Waimea College

Waimea College

Waimea College

Waimea College

Waimea College

Waimea College

Waimea College

Wairoa College
Wanganui Collegiate
Wanganui Collegiate
Wanganui Collegiate
Wanganui Collegiate
Wanganui Collegiate
Wellington College
Wellington College
Western Spring College
Westlake Boys High School
Westlake Boys High School
Westlake Boys High School
Westlake Girls High School
Westlake Girls High School
Whangamata Area School
Whangamata Area School



